STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS DEPOSIT FORM

Class or Club

Treasurer's Name

 coms:

Pennies:

Nickels:

Dimes:

Quarters:

Half-Dollars

Dollars

CURRENCY / BILLS
One:

Five:

( Ten:

Twenty:

Fifty:

Hundred:

Other:

CHECKS:
ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA # -

ABA# -

ABA # -

ABA# -

ABA # -

ABA # -

Rolis
Loose

Rolls
Loose

Rolls
Loose

Rolls
Loose

Bundles
Loose

# of Items
# of Items
# of Items
# of [tems
# of Items
# of [tems
# of [tems
# of [tems
# of Items
# of Items
# of [tems
# of [tems

GRAND TOTAL OF DEPOSIT |3

$0.50
$0.01

$2.00
$0.05

$5.00
$0.10

$10.00
$0.25

$0.50
$1.00

$50.00
$1.00

$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00
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Date

Fundraing Activity

TOTAL COINS §
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TOTAL CURRENCY /BILLS §
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TOTAL CHECKS §




