## STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS DEPOSIT FORM

Class or Club	Date				
Treasurer's Name			_Fundraing A	Activ	vity
COINS:					
Pennies:	Rolls	_ X	\$0.50	=	\$
	Loose	Х	\$0.01	=	\$
Nickels:	Rolls	х	\$2.00	=	\$
	Loose	x	\$0.05	=	\$
Dimes:	Rolls	х	\$5.00	=	\$
	Loose	х	\$0.10	=	\$ \$
Quarters:	Rolls	х	\$10.00	=	\$
	Loose	x	\$0.25	=	<u>\$</u> \$
Half-Dollars	<del></del>	х	\$0.50	=	\$
Dollars		Х	\$1.00	=	\$
					TOTAL COINS \$
CURRENCY / BILLS					
One:	Bundles	x	\$50.00	=	\$
	Loose	x	\$1.00	=	\$
Five:		x	\$5.00	$\hat{\boldsymbol{x}} = \boldsymbol{x}$	\$
Ten:	<del></del>	х	\$10.00	=	\$
Twenty:		х	\$20.00	=	\$
Fifty:		х	\$50.00	=	\$
Hundred:		х	\$100.00	=	\$
Other:		х		=	\$
			TOTAL	CUI	RRENCY / BILLS \$
CHECKS:					
ABA #				=	\$
ABA #	# of Items			$\boldsymbol{x}_{i} = \boldsymbol{x}_{i}$	Ψ
ABA #	# of Items			=	Ψ
ABA#	# of Items			=	Ψ
ABA #	# of Items			$\epsilon_{ij} =$	\$
ABA #	# of Items			=	\$
ABA #	# of Items			-	<u>\$</u>
ABA #	# of Items			$\mathcal{S}_{\mathcal{S}}}}}}}}}}$	\$
ABA #	# of Items			=	Ψ
ABA #	# of Items			-	\$
ABA #	# of Items			=	\$
ABA #	# of Items			=	\$
				7	TOTAL CHECKS \$
	GRAND	TOT	AL OF DEPO	SIT	\$